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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
11/01/2026

To date
11/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 11/01/2026 NAINA FATHIMA K P EBRAYI (FTHR) KARIYADAM 
PUNATHIL, 
MEMUNDA, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
MEMUNDA, 673104, 

VATAKARA

  

2 11/01/2026 SHEETHAL 
SASIKUMAR 

SASIKUMAR C M 
(FTHR)

MARUTHI HOUSE, 
KEEZHAL MUKK, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

KEEZHAL, 673104, 
VATAKARA

  

3 11/01/2026 SAYOOJ P K Satheesan (FTHR) 219, Mandarathur, 
Maniyur, Mandarathur, 

673105, Vadakara

  

4 11/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
ASNIYA K K

MUHAMMED  N K 
(HSBN)

NAMBICHANKANDI 
THAZHA KUNIYIL, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  



Jan 12, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

5 11/01/2026 ARSHADA P T Shoukath Ali (FTHR) PANAMGOTTUM 
THAREMMAL, 

Mokeri, Kunnummal, 
Mokeri, 673507, 

Vatakara

  

6 11/01/2026 Safna P P Kareem P P (FTHR) 317A, Mandarathur, 
Maniyur, Mandarathur, 

673105, Vadakara

  

7 11/01/2026 SREYA M T K PRAJEESH LAL M T K 
(FTHR)

MAMMALLI 
THAZHA KUNIYIL, 

KUTTOTH, 
VADAKARA, 

KEEZHAL, 673104, 
VADAKARA

  

8 11/01/2026 FATHIMA AFLAHA AYISHA (MTHR) KANNAN KANDY, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

9 11/01/2026 Nada Rahma MP Asma  (MTHR) Malol Parambath, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

Thiruvallur, 673541, 
Vadakara

  

10 11/01/2026 Arya N Mahija (MTHR) 10/532, Mankara, 
Maniyur, Maniyur, 
673523, Vatakara

  

11 11/01/2026 ANUNANDANA C K SASI (FTHR) CHERAKANDY, 
THAROPOYIL, 
AYANCHERY, 
THAROPOYIL, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

12 11/01/2026 Prem Kumar K M Govindan (FTHR) Kadavath Mannil, 
Chaniyam Kadavu, 

Thiruvallur, Chaniyam 
Kadavu, 673541, 

Kuttyadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

13 11/01/2026 Vishnuraj C K Rajan K K (FTHR) Chamboli Kizhakkayil, 
Perumundacheri, 

Purameri, Arur, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

14 11/01/2026 Vismaya B R Rajesh (FTHR) 178, Mankara, Maniyur, 
Maniyur, 673523, 

Vadakara

  

15 11/01/2026 DEVA GANGA PR PRAJITH KUMAR  
(FTHR)

THODUVAYIL, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VATAKARA

  

16 11/01/2026 RISA FATHIMA K P MUHAMMAD 
RAFEEK K P (FTHR)

KOTTAYULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

17 11/01/2026 Fathima zahara C K Muhammad  Iqbal 
(FTHR)

Chillakunnummal, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

Thiruvallur, 673541, 
Vadakara

  

18 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHAD 
CM 

Faisal (FTHR) Cheriyapurakkandi, 
Muduvana, palayad, 
Muduvana, 673523, 

Vadakara

  

19 11/01/2026 DHARMIC S SAJITH Sajith (FTHR) Thacholi, 
Perumundacheri, 

Purameri, Arur, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

20 11/01/2026 ALFAS M M SEENATH (MTHR) 185, MUDAPPILAVIL, 
MANIYUR, 

MANTHARATHOOR, 
673105, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

21 11/01/2026 Shezin Muhammad Muhammad (FTHR) Mecheri Meethal, 
Ponmeri Parambil, 

Ayancheri, Ponmeri 
Parambil, 673542, 

vadakara

  

22 11/01/2026 AGNIVESH Sudha (MTHR) kanavu 9/149, 
memunda, villiappally, 

memunda, 673104, 
kuttyadi

  

23 11/01/2026 Adish M Manojan K (FTHR) 342 A, Mudappilavil, 
Maniyur, Mantharathur, 

673105, Vadakara

  

24 11/01/2026 Swaraj PK Bindu  (MTHR) PADINHARE 
KOMATH, KUTTOTH, 

KUTTOTH, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

KEEZHAL, 673104, 
VADAKARA

  

25 11/01/2026 Ramseena K T Asharaf (FTHR) Kuniyampurath Thazhe, 
Chaniyamkadavu, 

Thiruvallur, 
Chaniyamkadavu, 
673541, Kuttiyadi

  

26 11/01/2026 RAMLA K KALANTHAN K 
(HSBN)

67,kandoth, Challivayal, 
MEMUNDA, 

Memunda, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

27 11/01/2026 ASWATHI CK GANGADHARAN CK 
(FTHR)

kayankitharamal, 
VELOM, VELOM, 
VELOM, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

28 11/01/2026 AKASH KRISHNAN latheesh (FTHR) parambath peedikayil, 
memunda, memunda, 
memunda, 673104, 

kuttyadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

29 11/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FIDAL 
SHAN 

KUNHI POCKER 
(FTHR)

NOOR MAHAL 
POTTANTAVIDA, 

MANGALAD, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

VADAKARA

  

30 11/01/2026 RANA FATHIMA K SABIRA (MTHR) KAKKATT, 
CHERAPURAM, 

VELAM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, KUTTIYADI

  

31 11/01/2026 FIDALSAJEEV T K Sajeevan T K (FTHR) 83, Mandarathur, 
Maniyur, Mandarathur, 

673105, Vadakara

  

32 11/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA K salim k  (FTHR) KANDIYIL, 
MANGALAD, 

AYANCHERI, ponmeri 
parambil, 673542, 

vatakara

  

33 11/01/2026 Sreehari S Remya NV (MTHR) Nuppattavathukal, 
Katameri, Ayancheri, 

Katameri, 673542, 
Kuttiyadi

  

34 11/01/2026 Arsha C Rajan Jareesh C (HSBN) Varikkerimannil Thazhe 
Kuni, Chaniyamkadavu, 

Thiruvalloor, 
Chaniyamkadavu, 
673541, Kuttyadi

  

35 11/01/2026 Muhammad Rafsin Shan 
T K 

SAMEEM T K (FTHR) THATTANKANDIYIL, 
Cherapuram, Velom, 
Cherapuram, 673507, 

Kuttiady

  

36 11/01/2026 adithya rajan (FTHR) kannichankandi, 
memunda, villiappally, 

memunda, 673104, 
kuttyadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

37 11/01/2026 FATHIMA LEYANA 
M K 

Faisal MK (FTHR) Sidhra Mahal, 
Muduvana, palayad, 
Muduvana, 673523, 

vadakara

  

38 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAN K 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KOKKAMMAL, 
MANGALAD, 
AYANCHERI, 

KATAMERI, 673542, 
VADAKARA

  

39 11/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RAZI 
VP 

hameed valiya 
parambath  (FTHR)

VALIYA 
PARAMBATH, 
MANGALAD, 

AYANCHERI, ponmeri 
parambil, 673542, 

vatakara

  

40 11/01/2026 FATHIMA SAIFA KUNHISEETHI 
THANGAL (FTHR)

edappeedikayil, 
cherapuram, velom, 
cherapuram, 673507, 

vatakara

  

41 11/01/2026 Nandakishor  P P Muraleedharan  P P  
(FTHR)

Puthanpurayil, Mokeri, 
Mokeri, Mokeri, 
673507, vadakara

  

42 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED FIYAD 
M 

FOUSIYA (MTHR) 192, MUDAPPILAVIL, 
MANIYUR, 

MANDARATHUR, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

43 11/01/2026 SAVINA manojan (HSBN) meethale punathil, 
memunda, villiappally, 

memunda, 673104, 
kuttyadi

  

44 11/01/2026 Abhay Krishna S L Sudheesh (FTHR) Cheriya prambath, 
Chemmarathur, 

Kottappally, 
Chemmarathur, 673104, 

Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

45 11/01/2026 NIRANJANA P NANU T (FTHR) PADINHARAYIL, 
THAROPPOYIL, 
AYANCHERY, 

THAROPPOYIL, 
673541, VADAKARA

  

46 11/01/2026 ASMINA SHARIN MUHAMMED 
JOUHAR C (HSBN)

CHATHOTH, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

47 11/01/2026 adithyan T karunan (FTHR) pullanjiyil, memunda, 
villiappally, memunda, 

673104, kuttyadi

  

48 11/01/2026 RASHEEDA 
ABDULLA V K 

KUNHABDULLA V K 
(FTHR)

CHAKKOTH CHALIL, 
KAMICHERI, 

KATAMERI P O, 
KATAMERI, 673542, 

VATAKARA

  

49 11/01/2026 anandh R ramesan (FTHR) koroth thazhakuni, 
purameri, purameri, 
purameri, 673503, 

vadakara

  

50 11/01/2026 aneetta R RAMESHAN (FTHR) KOMATHUKUNNUMMAL, 
purameri, purameri, 
purameri, 673503, 

vadakara

  

51 11/01/2026 NIVED KRISHNA P NANU T (FTHR) PADINHARAYIL, 
THAROPPOYIL, 
AYANCHERY, 

THAROPPOYIL, 
673541, VADAKARA

  

52 11/01/2026 MISHAB P P RISANA K (MTHR) PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
CHERAPURAM, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA

  



Jan 12, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

53 11/01/2026 AVANTHIKA A K CHANDRAN (FTHR) ERANGOLAMKANDI 
THAZHEKUNI, 

purameri, purameri, 
purameri, 673503, 

vadakara

  

54 11/01/2026 IRFANA C K IBRAHIM C K (FTHR) Valyakunnummal Rose 
mahal, kurunthoodi, 

Maniyur, Mandarathur, 
673105, Vatakara

  

55 11/01/2026 ALAN S DINESH DINESHAN  K K 
(FTHR)

REDSHADE, purameri, 
purameri, purameri, 

673503, vadakara

  

56 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABIEU SHAREEF 

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF C K (FTHR)

CHANAMKAYIL Rose 
mahal, kurunthodi, 

Maniyur, Mandarathur, 
673105, vatakara

  

57 11/01/2026 Anamika K V Praveesh C K (FTHR) 37,Kurungadan Veetil, 
Memunda, Villiappally, 

Siddhasamajam, 
673104, Vadakara

  

58 11/01/2026 NAITHIKA N K DEEPAN (FTHR) NARAMKUNNATH, 
Kannambathkara, 

Kottappally, 
Kottappally, 673542, 

vatakara

  

59 11/01/2026 Rimna Fathima Pk Nizar (FTHR) Pulikkalthazhakuniyil, 
Arur, Purameri, Arur, 

673507, Vadakara

  

60 11/01/2026 Anfida AbdulAzees (FTHR) Villankandithazhakuni, 
Arur, Purameri, Arur, 

673507, Vadakara

  

61 11/01/2026 Abhay Dev S P Shamla (MTHR) 511 Karinkayil, 
EdathumKara, 
Ambalamukku, 

Maniyur, Thodannur, 
673541, Vadakara

  



Jan 12, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

62 11/01/2026 SAYOOJ M MANOJAN E P (FTHR) IDIPPOYIL, 
KUTTOTH, 

VADAKARA, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VADAKLARA

  

63 11/01/2026 Sana Fathima  Abdul Salam P (FTHR) Puthiyeduth, Mangalad, 
Ayancheri, Ponmeri 
Parambil, 673542, 

Vatakara

  

64 11/01/2026 SREERENJ V SREEKALA V K 
(MTHR)

NEllolikandiyil, 
kannambathkara, 

Kottappally, 
Kottappally, 673542, 

vatakara

  

65 11/01/2026 ANEESA C K ANSAD V K (HSBN) VATTATHUKANDI, 
AROOR, AROOR, 
AROOR, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

66 11/01/2026 ESHAN SAI DHANESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

503, THODANNUR, 
MANIYUR, 

THODANNUR, 
673541, VADAKARA

  

67 11/01/2026 DEVANANDA E SMITHA K (MTHR) 151, MUDAPPILAVIL, 
MANIYUR, 

MANTHARATHUR, 
673105, VATAKARA

  

68 11/01/2026 Ansila Nasrin muhammad (HSBN) Kuttikkattil, Arur, 
Purameri, Arur, 673507, 

Vadakara

  

69 11/01/2026 SIMLA K S JASEEL T P (HSBN) THACHOLI POYIL, 
MUTHUVADATHUR 
P O, PURAMERI VIA, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 
673503, VATAKARA

  

70 11/01/2026 Fathima Misna T Kunhabdulla 
Thaniyullathil (FTHR)

Thaniyullathil, Mokeri, 
Kunnummal, Mokeri, 

673507, Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

71 11/01/2026 VYGHA ANILKUMAR SANDHYA M K 
(MTHR)

NELLIYOTH 
MEETHAL, 
KUTTOTH, 

VADAKARA, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

72 11/01/2026 Amrutha P K Vinu V (HSBN) 450, VADAKKETTIL, 
EDATHUMKARA, 

Maniyur, 
THODANNUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

73 11/01/2026 Geethika VK Surrdran VK (FTHR) Varakkandiyil 12/51, 
Katameri, Ayancheri, 

Katameri, 673542, 
Kuttiadi

  

74 11/01/2026 FATHIMATHUN 
NADIYA 

HAMEED (FTHR) MATHATH, JEELANI, 
VELOM, 

CHERAPURAM, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

75 11/01/2026 Sreelakshmi T T  DINESHAN T T 
(FTHR)

THIRUVOTH 
THAREMMAL, 

KUTTOTH, 
KUTTOTH, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

76 11/01/2026 Semiyath v v Nuhman (HSBN) Kacheripoyil, MOKERI, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

MOKERI, 673507, 
Kuttiyadi

  

77 11/01/2026 Sana Fathima Muneera Ismail (MTHR) Thazhe Poyil, 
Memunda, Villiappally, 

Memunda, 673104, 
Vatakara

  

78 11/01/2026 Naina Fathima. S. S Subaida (OTHR) 458, Maniyur, Maniyur, 
Maniyur, 673523, 

Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

79 11/01/2026 ARCHANA E M VIJEESH K K (FTHR) EDATHIL MEETHAL 
MALAYIL, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

80 11/01/2026 HRISHIKESH 
CHANDRA 

CHANDRAN (FTHR) 4/115  
Meethaleputhiyottil, 

kannambathkara, 
Kottappally, 

Kottappally, 673542, 
vatakara

  

81 11/01/2026 Bagesree. R. T Vinod (FTHR) 410, Maniyur, Maniyur, 
Maniyur, 673523, 

Vatakara

  

82 11/01/2026 Sarika P Manojan P  (FTHR) PARAMBATH, 
KUTTOTH, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

83 11/01/2026 Harinand B S Babu (FTHR) Mandodi, Arur, 
Purameri, Arur, 673507, 

Vadakara

  

84 11/01/2026 Anamika . P. R Prajil (FTHR) 275, Maniyur, Maniyur, 
Maniyur, 673523, 

Vatakara

  

85 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED V P AZEEZ V P (FTHR) VALIYA 
PARAMBATH, 
MANGALAD, 

AYANCHERI, ponmeri 
parambil, 673542, 

vatakara

  

86 11/01/2026 Fadiya Naseer Naseer (FTHR) Nalomkandi, MOKERI, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

MOKERI, 673507, 
Kuttiyadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

87 11/01/2026 Vinayak Gp Shyma (MTHR) Gomavullaprambath, 
Arur, Purameri, Arur, 

673507, Vadakara

  

88 11/01/2026 AMAYA 
RAVEENDRAN T K  

RAVEENDRAN  
(FTHR)

THIYYARKANDI, 
KATAMERI, 

AYANCHERI, 
KATAMERI, 663542, 

VATAKARA

  

89 11/01/2026 Anunandha VK Sreedharan VK (FTHR) Varakkandiyil, 
Katameri, Ayancheri, 

Katameri, 673542, 
Kuttiadi

  

90 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JAMNAS CK  

ABBAS (MTHR) CHOYIKKANDIYIL, 
MAYYANNUR, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, KUTTIADI

  

91 11/01/2026 NISHA KALITHASH LINEESH P P (HSBN) PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
Aroor, Purameri, Aroor, 

673507, Vatakara

  

92 11/01/2026 NEDIKA A S ARAVINDAKSHAN 
(FTHR)

Thekkekuttiyil, 
Kurunthodi, Maniyur, 
Mandarathur, 973105, 

Vadakara

  

93 11/01/2026 SANUDEV P M BABU (FTHR) PUNAYAMKOTT 
MEETHAL, 

THAROPPOYIL, 
AYANCHERY, 

THAROPPOYIL, 
673541, VADAKARA

  

94 11/01/2026 ADARSH V K  DINESHAN V K  
(FTHR)

395/Valoorankandy, 
Kottappally, 
Kottappally, 

Kottappally, 673542, 
Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

95 11/01/2026 Muhammad Sahal A P Noushad  (FTHR) Ambalapparambath, 
Mokeri, Kunnummal, 

Mokeri, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

96 11/01/2026 Fathima T K Ammed T K (FTHR) 1/153, Valliyad, 
Kottappally, Valliyad, 

673542, Vatakara

  

97 11/01/2026 Biyyathu Sooppi (HSBN) Thayyil House, Nittoor 
Post, Kuttiady, Nittoor, 

673507, Vadakara

  

98 11/01/2026 AYISHA SHIFANA NUPPATTA AMMAD 
(FTHR)

VALIYA 
PARAMBATHU, 

MANGALAD, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

VATAKARA

  

99 11/01/2026 NABIHA FATHIMA V NOUSHAD (FTHR) MUYIPRA, 
MAYYANNUR, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, KUTTIADI

  

100 11/01/2026 UBAIS M RASHEED M (FTHR) MALAYIL, 
MANGALAD, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

VATAKARA

  

101 11/01/2026 Sara  Abdulla  Mancheri 
Edathil  (HSBN)

Mancheri Eadathil, 
Kuttadi, kuttadi, 
Kuttadi, 673508, 

Vadakara

  

102 11/01/2026 ADITH S SUMESAN N K (FTHR) NADUKKANDIYIL, 
MOKERI, Mokeri, 
Mokeri, 673507, 

Vatakara

  



Jan 12, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

103 11/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA  ABDUL SAMAD K K 
(FTHR)

KOMATHKANDY, 
Kurichakam, Velom, 
kurichakam, 673508, 

Vadakara

  

104 11/01/2026 Fidha Fathima K P Muhammad Salih K M 
(HSBN)

Kokkoli Meethal, 
Chemmarathur, 

Kottappalli, 
Chemmarathur, 673104, 

vatakara

  

105 11/01/2026 Anamika P P Manojan (FTHR) THALIKUNI, Mokeri, 
Mokeri, Mokeri, 
673507, Vatakara

  

106 11/01/2026 ABHINAV  M SURESH  M (FTHR) CHALIL MEETHAL, 
VELOM, VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

107 11/01/2026 SAJINA RASHEED 
PAROLLATHIL 

(HSBN)

PAROLLATHIL, 
AROOR, PURAMERI, 

AROOR, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

108 11/01/2026 Archana B Nair Bju Mohan (FTHR) Poovanikkal, Mokeri, 
Mokeri, Mokeri, 
673507, Vatakara

  

109 11/01/2026 JUMANA JAMAL V P Jamal Vathukkal 
Parambath (FTHR)

VATHUKKAL 
PARAMBATH, 

VELOM, VELOM, 
VELOM, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

110 11/01/2026 Sangeeth K T Suresh K T (FTHR) Kancharanditharammal, 
Mokeri, Mokeri, 
Mokeri, 673507, 

Vatakara

  

111 11/01/2026 Manjari P Baiju P (FTHR) Panayullathil, 
Chemmarathur, 

Kottapally, 
Chemmarathur, 673104, 

Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

112 11/01/2026 MUBEENA U K ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

UTHARIKUNNUMMAL, 
VALLIAD, 

KOTTAPPALLI, 
VALLIAD, 673542, 

VADAKARA

  

113 11/01/2026 Najiya Fathima C Nasariya (MTHR) CHALIL, 
VELLUKKARA, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

CHANIYANKADAVU, 
673541, VATAKARA

  

114 11/01/2026 Vismaya V S Athulvas K T (HSBN) Kizhakke 
Thengumtharemmal, 

Mokeri, Mokeri, 
Mokeri, 673507, 

Vatakara

  

115 11/01/2026 ABHIJITH C M SURESH M (FTHR) Chalilmeethal, velom, 
velom, cherapuram, 

673507, vadakara

  

116 11/01/2026 SURESH  MATHU (MTHR) MALAYIL, VELOM, 
VELOM, 

CHERAPURAM, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

117 11/01/2026 Chandri Kanaran (FTHR) Kettil, Chemmarathur, 
Kottapally, 

Chemmarathur, 673104, 
Vatakara

  

118 11/01/2026 SHADIL M SALEEM (FTHR) THAZHE 
MANIKKOTH, 

KATAMERI P O, 
VILLIAPPALLY VIA, 
KATAMERI, 673542, 

VATAKARA

  

119 11/01/2026 Hiba Fathima K K Muhammad Ali  (FTHR) KOMATHKANDY, 
Mangott, Velom, Velom 

Peruvayal, 673508, 
Vadakara

  



Jan 12, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

120 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAN T 

ASHRAF 
THALAVANCERI 

(FTHR)

THALAVANCERI, 
KOTTAPPALLI, 
KOTTAPPALLI, 
KOTTAPPALLI, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

121 11/01/2026 SALEEM Moithu (FTHR) Manikkoth, Katameri, 
Ayancheri, Katameri, 

673542, Kuttyadi

  

122 11/01/2026 Kunhikannan Chammanan (FTHR) Kettil, Chemmarathur, 
Kottapally, 

Chemmarathur, 673104, 
Vatakara

  

123 11/01/2026 ABHINAV  M SURESH  (FTHR) CHALIL MEETHAL, 
VELOM, VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

124 11/01/2026 VISHNUCHANDRABOSE 
M 

CHANDRABOSE 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL, 
VALLIAD, 

KOTTAPPALLI, 
VALLIAD, 673542, 

VADAKARA

  

125 11/01/2026 Vijith Kunhikannan (FTHR) Kettil, Chemmarathur, 
Kottapally, 

Chemmarathur, 673104, 
Vatakara

  

126 11/01/2026 Saniya O Laneesh (FTHR) Othayoth, 
Chemmarathur, 

Kottapally, 
Chemmarathur, 673104, 

Vatakara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)



Jan 12, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity


